SHARDLQW

MARINAZS

& CARAVAN PARK

Caravan Touring Park Tariff 2024

OVERNIGHT CHARGES
Rates are for the unit and up to TWO Adults and ONE CAR to be parked beside the unit.

Electric Hook-up Pitch £34.00 Per night
Non-Electric Hook-up Pitch £27.00 Per night
Additional Adults £3.00 Per night
(Over 16 years old)

Children £1.00 Per night

(5 to 16 years chargeable)

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

Additional Car £3.00 Per night
Awnings (All Sizes) £3.00 Per night
Gazebos £3.00 Per night
Pup Tents £3.00 Per night
PETS

A maximum of 2 dogs are allowed

Dogs £3.00 Per night

SERVICES BLOC

Showers, Toilet and Laundry Facilities

Shower Tokens £2.00 Lasts approx. 10 mins
Washing Machine Tokens £6.00

Tumble Dryer £2.50 Lasts approx. 20 mins
RALLY FIELD

£16.00 per unit per night Minimum 15 units



